CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
FW
Particulate Filters
FW General Industrial Cartridge Filter Housing
The 3L Filters™ FW Series cartridge filter housing
removes particulates from liquid streams, often as a
pre-filter ahead of finer particle separation equipment. The
standard design is based upon the replaceable spunyarn

(RF)
Vent
Safety
Drains
(NPT)
Press.
Gauge
(NPT)
GPM
(US)
Weight
lbs (kg)
Qty Lg
in (mm)
1 FWWFAV630E150 6 30 (762) 8.625 (219) 45 (1143) 14.5 (368) 50 (1270) 53 (1346) 80 (2032) 16.625 (422) 9.00 (229) 8 (203) 2" 3/4" 1/2" 90 210 (95)
1 FWWFAV1030E150 10 30 (762) 10.750 (273) 48 (1219) 18.0 (457) 54 (1372) 57 (1448) 84 (2134) 22.750 (578) 10.75 (273) 8 (203) 2" 3/4" 1/2" 150 315 (143)
2 FWWFAV1230E150 12 30 (762) 12.750 (324) 48 (1219) 18.0 (457) 54 (1372) 60 (1524) 84 (2134) 24.750 (629) 6.50 (165) 10 (254) 3" 3/4" 1/2" 180 360 (163)
2 FWWFAV1830E150 18 30 (762) 14.000 (356) 50 (1270) 20.0 (508) 58 (1473) 64 (1626) 88 (2235) 26.000 (660) 7.50 (191) 10 (254) 3" 3/4" 1/2" 270 440 (200)
2 FWWFAV2230E150 22 30 (762) 16.000 (406) 50 (1270) 20.0 (508) 58 (1473) 64 (1626) 88 (2235) 28.000 (711) 9.00 (229) 10 (254) 4" 3/4" 1/2" 330 480 (218)
2 FWWFAV2830E150 28 30 (762) 18.000 (457) 50 (1270) 22.5 (572) 60 (1524) 66 (1676) 90 (2286) 30.000 (762) 10.00 (254) 10 (254) 4" 3/4" 1/2" 420 575 (261)
3 FWWFAV3630E150 36 30 (762) 20.000 (508) 50 (1270) 22.5 (572) 60 (1524) 72 (1829) 90 (2286) 32.000 (813) 11.00 (279) 12 (305) 4" 3/4" 1/2" 540 625 (283)
3 FWWFAV5530E150 55 30 (762) 24.000 (610) 50 (1270) 22.5 (572) 62 (1575) 75 (1905) 92 (2337) 36.000 (914) 15.00 (381) 12 (305) 6" 3/4" 1/2" 825 725 (329)
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
GENERAL
INDUSTRIAL